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Fiscal Note

Permanent Salaries

Fringe Benefits

Purchased Services

Supplies
Total

Levy Impact:
Title

OPERATING BUDGET AMENDMENT # 15 - Fire / Fire Prevention, p. 34

Body

$(872,921)
$(375,356)
$(50,084)
$(16,525)
$(1,314,886)
$(1,314,886)

Delete funding for Station No. 12. This includes 9 firefighters, 5 Lieutenants and 4 Apparatus Engineers to
staff the station, as well as purchased services and supplies.
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